THE LOS ALTOS YOUTH COMMISSION + THE LOS ALTOS HILLS YOUTH COMMISSION PRESENTS

TEEN HOVIE NIGHT

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 7

7-9PM

A PG-13 RATED ACTION-ADVENTURE MOVIE

LOS ALTOS HILLS TOWN HALL | COUNCIL CHAMBERS | 26379 FREMONT RD

ALL MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ARE INVITED TO JOIN THE YOUTH COMMISSION FOR A NIGHT OF EXCITEMENT, POPCORN AND CANDY! BRING YOUR OWN PILLOW, BLANKETS OR BEANBAGS TO GET COZY IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THIS EVENT CONTACT THE LOS ALTOS HILLS YOUTH COMMISSION STAFF LIAISON AT CKNOPF@LOSALTOSHILLS.CA.GOV.







